X 60.0 L
Spring loaded
Bayonet fitting
Lead wires
Page 1 / 1
R
TC10
Thermocouple Insert With Spring Loaded Bayonet Fitting

1
Option DescriptionCode
(Ordering Example)
G
41
1
5
4.5J
2 6
316
7
30
8 9
3
10
A
11
13000
STANDARD PRODUCT DETAILS
9
Lead Wire Type
PTFE insulated lead wires.
PTFE / PTFE insulated lead wires.
Fibre Glass insulated lead wires.
PTFE / PTFE / SS Wire braided lead wires.
Fibre Glass / Fibre Glass / SS braided
lead wires.
Fibre Glass / Fibre Glass insulated lead wires.
6
3
2
4
1
5
Code
CL2
3
TC 10 Series
No of Elements - Simplex
Element Type - Iron-Constantan
Accuracy - Class 2 as per IEC - 584.2
Hot Junction Type - Grounded Junction
Sheath Diameter - 4.5 mm
Sheath Material - SS 316
Immersion Length”L”mm - 30 mm
Lead Wire Length”X”mm - 3000 mm
Lead Wire Type - PTFE / PTFE / SS Wire braided
lead wires.
Process Connection - Spring loaded bayonet
Connector, I.D.=12.0 mm
Option Description - Bayonet Connector with Single Slot
Option Description - SS Tag Plate
l Reference standard :- IEC - 584.2
Accuracy
Class 2 as per IEC - 584.2CL2
CL1
Code
3Class 1 as per IEC - 584.2
PW
SX
Five Point Factory Calibration Certificate
SS Tag Plate
Note :
1. When selecting option “PW”, please also specify measuring temperature range.(For e.g. 0/300°C)
HOW TO ORDER